
Member State Org/Cie Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

Canada Canadian Hydrographic Service (CHS) Roberts Andrew Andrew.Roberts@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

China China MSA WANG Juan bernice1766@163.com

China China Waterborne Tansport Research Institute LUO Jianan luojianan@wti.ac.cn

France SHOM Morvan Gaël gael.morvan@shom.fr

France SHOM Keramoal Yann yann.keramoal@shom.fr

Rep.of Korea Korea Hydrographic and Oceanographic Agency Martin Park martin.park@korea.kr

Rep.of Korea KOREA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF SHIPS & OCEAN ENGINEERING Oh Sewoong osw@kriso.re.kr

Swenden Swedish Maritime Administration Hell (Chair) Benjamin benjamin.hell@sjofartsverket.se

United States NOAA Powell Julia julia.powell@noaa.gov

United States NGA Dickens (Secretary) Kevin Kevin.S.Dickens@nga.mil

United kingdom UK Hydrographic Office Richardson Tom Thomas.Richardson@UKHO.gov.uk

Norway Norwegian Hydrographic Office Håland Nordhus Geir Arne Geir.Arne.Haland.Nordhus@kartverket.no

Expert Contributor Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

Greece NTUA Contarinis Stelios contarinis@central.ntua.gr

IC-ENC Harper James james.harper@ic-enc.org

IHO Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

IHO Nyberg John john.nyberg@iho.int

IHO Baek Yong yong.baek@iho.int
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